
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= CITIES
SERVICE OIL & GAS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198703240000
97120

03/24/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES COLWELL,
JERRY F.
ETUX

121 251 Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:S1/2
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198703240000
97910

03/24/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT, E.R.
ETUX

121 251

198705040001
43860

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
JACK F.
ETUX

128 474

198705040001
43920

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES KIDD, WILLIAM
B.     ETUX

128 474

198705040001
44310

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
GLADYS M.

128 474

198705040001
44320

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES HOBBS,
TRUMAN M.
ETUX

128 474

198705040001
44380

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES HOBBS, SAM
E.        ETUX

128 474

198705040001
44480

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
WADE

128 474

198705040001
44700

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES JOYCE, JOHN
H. & ROSA
M.H

128 474 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198705040001
44980

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES COLWELL,
JERRY F.
ETUX

128 474

198705040001
45010

05/04/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES DICKERT,
JOSEPH H.
ETUX

128 474

198706230002
03030

06/23/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES WALDEN,
HAROLD E.
ETUX

137 115 Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198706230002
04720

06/23/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES LESTER,
BERNICE

137 115

198702030000
39340

02/03/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, J.L.
ETUX

113 16



198702030000
39530

02/03/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES RAY, WILLIAM
R, SR.  ETUX

113 16

198702030000
40250

02/03/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES RAWLINGS,
EUNICE L.
ETAL

113 16 Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198703240000
97510

03/24/1987
12:00:00

CITIES
SERVICE OIL
& GAS

Grantor RELEASES PARKER, JOE
T.       ETUX

121 251


