Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	SERVICÉ (	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703240000 97120	03/24/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	COLWELL, JERRY F. ETUX	121	251				Sec:13 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:S1/2 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198703240000 97910	03/24/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT, E.R. ETUX	121	251				
198705040001 43860	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, JACK F. ETUX	128	474				
198705040001 43920	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, WILLIAM B. ETUX	128	474				
198705040001 44310	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN, GLADYS M.	128	474				
198705040001 44320	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOBBS, TRUMAN M. ETUX	128	474				
198705040001 44380	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOBBS, SAM E. ETUX	128	474				
198705040001 44480	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, WADE	128	474				
198705040001 44700	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	JOYCE, JOHN H. & ROSA M.H	128	474				Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198705040001 44980	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	COLWELL, JERRY F. ETUX	128	474				
198705040001 45010	05/04/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. ETUX	128	474				
198706230002 03030	06/23/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDEN, HAROLD E. ETUX	137	115				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198706230002 04720	06/23/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	LESTER, BERNICE	137	115				
198702030000 39340	02/03/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, J.L. ETUX	113	16				

198702030000 39530	02/03/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, WILLIAM R, SR. ETUX	113	16		
198702030000 40250	02/03/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWLINGS, EUNICE L. ETAL	113	16		Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198703240000 97510	03/24/1987 12:00:00	CITIES SERVICE OIL & GAS	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, JOE T. ETUX	121	251		